
_ _ _ _ __ _

#
, ,y

,

1

1. CON T R ACT IO COOL PAQL OF PAGL5 l

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT
1 | ) ]

2. AMENOMEN T/MOOtFICA flON NO. 3. EF FECTivE DATL 4. REQul51 TION /PUR CHASE R EQ, NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (lf opplicable) '

Twelve (12) M.U'//O RFPA NRR-86-054 dtd 3/9/88 .

6. ISSUED BY / ' 7. ADMINISTE RED BY (t/ other than item 6) |

. 'U.S., Nuclear: Regulatory Commission
'

.

Division .of. Contracts ' '
-

Washington, DC 20555 '

.
- .

8.N AME AND ADORE 55 OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county.; State and ZIP. Code) (g) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICIT ATION NO.
?, '

. . . .
* ' ' * ~ ' "

,; *t ). V , ' to '.- -

So..,lysts, In.. , f -
,na c. *

.

:215| Parkway North '
- ^

so. dated <Ses /Tsu. >>.

P.O. Box 280 . .
'

Waterford, Connecticut .06385
' ' )CA. MOOtFICATION OF CONTR ACT/ ORDER f

NO, 1

X NRC-03-86'-054
100. QAT EO (SEE ITEM 8 3)r

,

, CODE- ~ j FACILITV COOF- b/11fb6 ' -

|'~

11. THIS 1 TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS 1

' '

'The above numbered sohcitation is amended as set forth in hem 14. The hour and dat'e specified for remipt of Offers Oise. tend.d.
-

|
~

is noi e .
ten d=d .

,

~ '

~ Of fers rnust acit nowledge receipt of this amendrnent prior to toe hour and date specified in the sohcitation or as amend *d. by one of the following thethods- j

(af 8y completing items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment; (b)'By acknowledoing receipt of tf r ? amendment on each' copy of the of fer
tubmitted; of.(c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE' RECEIPT OF OFFERS. PRIOR To THE HOUR AND DATE sPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OF FER. Jf by virtue of this amendmem you desire to change an of'ef airesfy submitted, such change may be rnade by . telegram or
letter, provided each telegram or letter rnakes reference to the solicitatson and this amendment. and is feCeived prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNT ING AND APPROPRI ATION DATA t/f required)
,

. ,

B&R No.: 20-19-03-02 FIN No.: D-1332 APPN..No.: 31 X0200.'208. Obligate: $200,000.00 |

,

13. THIS ITE.M APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS /OhDERS,
' 1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

W ^' I L5 Y8R 8!R N"8% IS &5Nf """"^"' ' ' '5#"#* ** "' '"'' '"' '"^""'S 5'' " "'"'"'#"*'^"'"^ ''"'"'C "'"
C T -

~

O. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON 4 ACT ORDER IS MOOlFlEO TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATtVE CHANGES (such as changes an paying office, |X appropriation date etc.) SET FORTH I ITEM 14. PURSUAN T TO .THE AU T HO RITY OF F A R 4 3.303te).

C. T HIS SUPPLLMEN T AL AG REEMENT 15 EN T ERED INTO PURSOANT TO AUT HORIT Y OF:

0. 01HE H ISpecsfy type of modtisterson and authorstyi

MPORTANT: con t.raCtor b ,is not. ' ' is required to sign this document and return _ Copjes to the. issuing of fiCe
iTin5C Rler>ON Or aMenOMENriuOw a nmi,oraamised sy ver.ection se.dwas metudin ,et.cnrat onicontract nusiece matter where reasss;e >

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental' funding in the amount of
$200,000.00. Therefore, the contract is hereby modified as follows:
1. Under Section G.ll, Obligated Amount is revised to read as follows:

"The amount obligated by the NRC under this contract anr' available for. use
.

under task orders is increased by $200,000.00 from $1,597',000.00 to $1,797,000.00."

Al.1 other terms and conditions including the ceiling of $2,355,586.00 remain the same.

E ce as proveced herem. all tesms and conditions of the document referenced en liern 9A or ICA, at betetofore changed. remains unchanged and in f ull fone

J S A. N AME AND TIT LE OF SIGNE R (Type or prentf 3 6py N AM L ,A,tj 0 TIT LL OF CON T R AG TING OF F IC E R tType or prm tf g

('NL + C'O Q E u w f ifT

[Elois J. Wiggins, Contracting Officer *

~

iso.c
55^OlOdbE3 880328 '' ^ * 5' @ '8 " ' 5/ ^ '5 '"'C^ "5' ^''5' "'/-

d',,,a ,. gX Jp/ p/,pf'~ PDR CDNTR
NRC-03-86-054 PDR sy

j. u,, o , t,a, ,m, o f f,,,,

. . , ,
Nv4 non nl.)wan7e sa ine < T A Nn A o n F fTR M 'to iniV *neh

_ __ _ -__ _ . _ , _ . _ _ . _ . - . -


