T A

-

-

i N da—

———

‘. AMEROMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT g C

WWWWW 0. (Il applice
Niheteen (19) MAY 0 ¢ 988 |iRR-86-054 dtd 4/26/89

. T ADMINISTERED BY (17 othe
CODE ", other than [tem 6) 00061 .

«
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, D.C. 20555

9A. AMLNOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

T RATAE AND ADDIESS OF CONTRACTONR (No., streel, evunly, Suie and ZIP' Code) )
Sonalysts, Inc,
215 Parkway North 56 OATED (SEE ITEM 11)
P.0. Box 280
Waterford, CT 06385 10'5'.'xgonncn11o~ OF CONTHACTIORDE
108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CQDE |FaciLITY CODE 6/11/88

11 THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitation is amended as set farth in ttem 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers D is extended, D is not ex-

tended,

Offers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment prior 1o the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing ltiems 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (¢) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment aumbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG:-
MENT TO BC RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN HEJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of thiz amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or
fetter, provided each telegram or letier makes cefarence 10 the solicitation end this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

i
\
%
|
|
\
|
X NRC-03-86-054 ‘

172, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIAT TON DATA (If required)
APPN No.: 31X0200.209 B&R No,: 920-19-03-02-0  FIN No,: D1332-9  Obligate: $20,000.00
13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS, »
(T MOD!FI1ES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A THIS CHANGE ORDER I5 ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-
TRACT ORDER NO, IV ITEM 10A.

Vi

e

6. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT QOER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AD.MINISTRA‘NVE CHANGES (such os changes in paying office,
X eppropriotion dole, elc.) SET FORTH 1 ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR As.go)(m.

TG SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTF AED TNTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF :

B OTHER (Specily type of modification and wkthority)

copies to the issuing office.

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor m is not, D is required 10 sign this document and return
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/con tract subject mcuc( where feasible.)

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental funding in the amount of
$20,000,00. Accordingly, the contract is modified to read as follows:

Under Section G, Contract Administration Data, Subsection G.11, Obligated Amount, is
deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

“G.11 Obligated Amount

The amount obligated under this contract and available for use under task
orders is $2,675,586.00."

€ xcept a3 proviged nerein, all terms .and conditlons of the gocument referenced In (tem 9A or 10A, as heretolors changed, remalns unchanged and in full force
and etfect, - 5 - . i - 5=
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pdnlr Ti1ea. tAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF ¢ QC;R (Type or Pn‘n'l).n i

(R e e | R !’?l"

Sharon Bg]l

i TCE DATL SIGNED

rvaee et ; BNOPIRPREDY W . B " ” 0
150, CONTRACTOR/OF FEROR 15C. OATE SIGNED| 168, uUNITED ‘1/\YL$ OF AMEH "
4 -
. 2% { ; : 7 ’ o=
: AR ay 4’4 Wagor AMeX 5 Lo (27
& i ,‘;;'_'.m.‘:"..‘.;,..’;‘.’,'..‘;" ;n'uhon:cd 1o :fu;j— (Signature of Contrecting Ollicer) Al Joed {

7 7
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 1083
Prescrived by GSA
FAR (4B CFR) $3.243

NSN 7540011528070 30-105%

PREVIOUS EOITION UNUSADLE

BPUS1Y0234 8905
PDR™ CONTR © 00
NRC~03-86~054 PG




NRC-03-86-054
Modification No, 19
Page 2 of 2

All other terms end conditions, including the ceiling amount of $2,855,586.00,
remain unchanged.



