
, ._ _ _ _ _ .._

/MMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | |'1 | 2,.

l NhEMi$ TfMODenCAi .ON c:O. 3. Err ECTivE D.aT E .. ni.ouis T iONfeUaCHASE nEo. No. s. PnO;ECT NO. rif ,,,,i,ui,)

Seventeen (17) M t'O' NRR-06-054 dtd N 3 81980
7. ADMINISTERED OY (1/ other then item 6) CODEl~ ^ > 6t$50E0UV

,
+,

? ' ,
.

,
. . . . .

.

|, U.S! Nuclear Regulatory Commission
L S Division of Contracts. & Property Management

Washington,'D.C. ;20555
.

~.

8. N AME AND ADDHESS OF CONI R ACT OH (!io.. street, enunty. Stade end 2fP Code) (/) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT ATIC4N NO,

,
- , 1

L

f

Sonalysts, Inc. so. DAT ED fSEs iroi n)
.215 Parkway North
P.O.'. Box 280 "' " . '" "* " " " ' "' " ^' " " #',

Waterford CT. 06385 NO
t

X NRC-03-86-054
100. DATED (SEE JTEM J 3)

6/Il/88
CODE |F AClLiTY CODE

11.THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is em tended. . is reot ex.

tencbdc
Of fers rnust acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) Dy completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies cif the amendrnent: (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendrnent numbers. FAILunE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO BE nECEIVED AT THE PLACE DEslGNATED FOn THE nECEIPT OF OFFERS PntOn TO THE Houn AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY nESULT

' IN hEJECTioN OF YOUn OFFEn. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted,such change rnay be made by telegram or
letser, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specifiod.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPHOPHI AT40N DAT A (if reesired)

B&R No. : 920-19-03-02-0 FIN No. : 01332 9 - APPN No. 31X0200.909 Obligate: $200,000.00
13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,

IT MODIFIESTHE CONTRACT / ORDER HO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A, THIS CHANGE ORDEH is 655UED PURSUANT 10 (Specify autMtyTIHE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T HE CONS

~

Yg ' T H ACT' ORDER NO. lN ITEM loa.

B.THE ADOVE NUMDEHED CONTP ACT/OADER IS MOOlFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,'[ appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(0).,

C. THIS $ SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENT ERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORIT Y OF

D. OT HEH (Specsfy type of modsfacanon and authorsty)

X Mutual. Agreement of the parties
3 copics to the issuing office.Contractor b is not, h is required to sign this document and returnE. IMPO RTANT:

14. UESC R SPTION OF AMf'NDMCNT/MOOlf eCATnON (Orgonhed by UCF section headings, including solicitation / contract subieet matter wherc /cassble.)

The purpose of this mod'ification are to: (1) increase the ceiling amount of the contract by''

>

t$500,000.00 from $2,355,586.00 to $2,855,586.00; and (2) provide incremental funding of
$200,000.00 which increases the obligated' amount from $2,355,586.00 to $2,555,586~.00.

Therefore, the following changes are hereby made:

.Under Section B - Supplies or Services and Prices / Cost, paragraph B.2 is revised to
read as follows:

al provided herein, aff terms and conditlor iof the document reterenCed in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force# ,E e

If,A, NAME AND T41 LE OF Corf THACT4NG Of- FICER (Type or print)
~15A. N AME Af 4D T oT LE Of SIGNEH (Type or print) . .

F.J.SKRABA'
~ Timothy F. Ha an-

COMPTROLLER A - , m s
h. - IbC.Dt E StG ED,

150, CON T R AC10H/O "E H D ' 15C. DA10 54Gr6 1)#D N i l ' J ' '

|f1 T C) BY A - / /
(signeyperson'authorned to sign) ') / (Signatufe ff grunbeft Offncer) - (t

'

! STANDARD FORM 30 (REV.10 83).30 105 v.
MSN 7540 01152 8070 I .. Prescribed by CSA' . ,

8902240069 890123 .

ran (4s,C,r,n 53.2.is,PRE 40VS COITION UNUSADNE 0
,

,_

PDR CONTR .-"
NRC-03-86-054 PDC

-
- - - - - - - - - . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ ,_ _



,

> |:
-

. " >/f ;_
'

|-
!

- -

_ ,.
.. ,

L- NRC-03-86-054
Modification No.17
Page 2 of 2

(1) "B.2 The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the
products / services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract
is $2,855,586.00. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase
this amount as necessary for completion of orders placed with the
contractor during the contract period provided such orders are within
any maximum ordering limitation prescribed under this contract."

(2) Section G.11, Obligated amount, is revised to read as follows:

"The amount obligated by the NRC under this contract and available for
use under task orders $2,555,586.00."

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

. . .

$

_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


